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Date Event Name Start Location School Group
Thu 12/20/2018 M GBB @ EDGEMONT

HS (LEAGUE)
4:00 pm Edgemont Junior-Senior HS Modified Girls Basketball

Thu 01/03/2019 M GBB HASTINGS WHITE
TEAM @ PVC (LEAGUE)

4:15 pm PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Modified Girls Basketball

Mon 01/07/2019 Modified Girls BB @
HenHud

4:15 pm Blue Mountain MS Blue Mountain MS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Modified Girls Basketball

Tue 01/08/2019 M GBB @ WOODLANDS
HS (LEAGUE)

4:15 pm Woodlands High School Modified Girls Basketball

Thu 01/10/2019 M GBB BRIARCLIFF HS
@ PVC (LEAGUE)

4:15 pm PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Modified Girls Basketball

Fri 01/11/2019 M GBB EDGEMONT HS
@ PVC (LEAGUE)

4:15 pm PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Modified Girls Basketball

Mon 01/14/2019 M GBB PLEASANTVILLE
@ PVC (LEAGUE)

4:30 pm PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Modified Girls Basketball

Wed 01/16/2019 M GBB @ PELHAM BLUE
TEAM (LEAGUE)

4:15 pm Pelham MS Modified Girls Basketball

Fri 01/18/2019 M GBB HASTINGS
GREEN TEAM @ PVC
(LEAGUE)

4:15 pm PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Modified Girls Basketball

Wed 01/23/2019 M GBB @ VALHALLA HS
(LEAGUE)

4:15 pm Valhalla HS Modified Girls Basketball

Mon 01/28/2019 Modified Girls Basketball
@ Briarcliff

4:15 pm Todd Elementary School Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Todd Elementary School

Modified Girls Basketball

Mon 02/04/2019 M GBB @ HASTINGS
WHITE TEAM (LEAGUE)

4:15 pm HASTINGS HIGH SCHOOL Modified Girls Basketball

Tue 02/05/2019 Modified Girls BB vs.
HenHud

4:15 pm PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS Modified Girls Basketball

Thu 02/07/2019 M GBB WOODLANDS HS
@ PVC (LEAGUE)

4:15 pm PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Modified Girls Basketball

Fri 02/08/2019 M GBB@
PLEASANTVILLE HS
(LEAGUE)

4:15 pm Pleasantville HS Pleasantville HS Modified Girls Basketball


